BUS INFORMATION

RYL
Student April 12 April 14

so uth cou nty Check in Bus Leaves Bus Returns

Parking lot @ Dick’s Sporting Goods
390 E H St., Chula Vista, 91910

Intersection of East H and 7:00 a.m. 7:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
Hidden Vista
Bonita Vista High School Hilltop High School Morse High School
Chula Vista Senior High MAAC Community Charter School Olympian High School
Coronado High School Mar Vista High School
SOUTH COUNTY BUS STOP
Dick’s Sporting Goods at East H St. and Hidden Vista Drive

«

N 3 <

e » L "W o & N a1 ,L A ?‘ e o
¥E Sl

’ § ".( \‘ “ > F P // [

- 'b—.,:' i e = J
\ \ : . . s N .
\ e ’ g R See = '
\. 1 ' { A a i \
\ . ) - gt < < -
. n & -
-
~

-

RYLA alumni: Kai | Facilitator Jim Piburn

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



BUS INFORMATION RYL%

EaSt Co ] nty Student April 12 April 14
Check in Bus Leaves | Bus Returns

PetSmart/Marshalls Parking Lot
865 Jackman St., El Cajon, 92020 7:00 a.m.

Near Parkway Plaza

7:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m.

El Cajon Valley High School Junipero Serra High School Santana High School
El Capitan High School Mount Miguel High School Valhalla High School
Helix Charter High School Patrick Henry High School West Hills High School

““h PETSMART/MARSHALLS PARKING LOT

.  (SW Corner of Fletcher Pkwy and N. Johnson Ave)
=1 = 'um : ,'/A

oy

“

". i &-:"‘1 B 14 u&“ i e

RYLA alumni: Natasha | Facilitator: Craig Schniepp

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



BUS INFORMATION

san Diego Zoo Student April 12 April 14

Check in Bus Leaves | Bus Returns

2920 Zoo Drive, San Diego, 92101
Far north end of parking lot

7:30 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.

Academy of Our Lady of Peace James Madison High School Point Loma High School
Francis Parker High School King Chavez High School San Diego High School
Herbert Hoover High School Lincoln High School St. Augustine High School

SAN DIEGO ZOO BUS STOP
(North Parking Area, Off Park Boulevard)

Istudent Pick-Up,
i Drop-Off Area

A

RYLA alumni: Vanessa | Facilitator: Karin Haggard

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



BUS INFORMATION

sorrento Va"ey Student April 12 April 14

Check in Bus Leaves | Bus Returns

Sorrento Valley Park and Ride
12791 Sorrento Valley Rd, 92121 7:30 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.
Cross street is Carmel Valley Road

Canyon Crest Academy Mission Bay High School The Bishop's School
Cathedral Catholic High School =~ Mt. Carmel High School The Preuss School UCSD
Clairemont High School San Dieguito HS Academy Torrey Pines High School
La Jolla High School Scripps Ranch High School University City High School
Mira Mesa High School Sunset High School

SORRENTO VALLEY PARK-N-RIDE BUS STOP
& (Intersection of Sorrento Valley Rd & Carmel Valley Rd)

= =

: \ X

RYLA alumni: Alicia | Facilitator: Sharon Schendel

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



BUS INFORMATION

RILS

North County Inland Student | April 12 April 14
Check in Bus Leaves | Bus Returns
Westfield North County
(North County Fair) ) _ ]
272 E Via Rancho Pkwy, Escondido, 92025 8:00a.m. 8:30a.m. 4:30 p.m.
North end of parking lot, by Sears
Bonsall High School Escondido High School Rancho Bernardo High School
Borrego Springs High School Fallbrook High School San Pasqual Academy

Classical Academy High School  Fallbrook Union High School
Del Norte High School Mission Hills High School

San Pasqual High School
Valley Center High School

Escondido Charter High School

Orange Glen High School

RYLA alumni: Julia| Facilitator: Lisa Norombaba

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



North County Coastal Student

Holiday Park
Pine Ave and Pio Pico Drive, Carlsbad, 92008 8:00 a.m.
Northwest corner of the park

April 12
Bus Leaves

8:30 a.m.

April 14
Bus Returns

4:30 p.m.

Carlsbad High School Mission Vista High School
Carlsbad Seaside Academy Ocean Shores High School
El Camino High School Oceanside High School

La Costa Canyon High School

Rancho Buena Vista High School
Sage Creek High School
San Marcos High School

HOLIDAY PARK BUS STOP
(North Parking Area, Off Pio Pico,

South of Car

9. 3

i

P

Isbad Village Drive)

RYLA alumni: Isabel | Facilitator: Alice McDermott

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



BUS INFORMATION

Imperial County

Brawley Vons
475 Main St.
Meet Rotary district van in Vons parking lot

Brawley Union High School
Calipatria High School
El Centro High School

Student
Check in

7 a.m.

April 12 April 14
Bus Leaves | Bus Returns
7:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m.

Imperial High School
Southwest High School

Yokl ar TP om

#B*St
h.iiq L )

TSE T -

]
s

-":.'""' L
.y

D
v‘lfﬁ. '.':j&;'iyu.v.-

HE, - AP eEg
ot

L 3 .

3

=
=

o)
b~

=]

WIEhGer

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
LAURA PURDOM, RYLA TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR 619-929-4177



